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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 14 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
27.4.2024. - 13:25 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. CHIKUNOVA, Evgeniia 04 Saint Petersburg 32.22+0,74 752
2. VOVK, Tara 00 PK Ljubljana 34.34+0,74 621
3. BLAZEVIC, Ana 03 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 35.47+0,73 563
4. BRAKIĆ, Tea 11 Dubrava 35.50+0,72 562
5. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Pscs 36.55+0,80 515
6. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 36.90+0,72 500
7. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.31+0,84 484
8. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 37.42+0,82 480
9. PATERA, Paula 11 SC Hakoah Wien 37.84+0,71 464

10. ĐURAŠKOVIĆ, Anđela 07 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 37.91+0,89 461
11. GNAMUŠ ŠLEBNIK, Aleksandra 10 PK Fužinar Ravne 38.14+0,73 453
12. CURKOVIC, Ana 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 38.63+0,77 436
13. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 38.67+0,82 434

JURCA, Leona 11 HAPK Mladost 38.67+0,99 434
15. ČIČA, Nina 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 38.77+0,85 431
16. SARAGA, Tina 06 HAPK Mladost 38.96+0,64 425
17. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 39.15+0,82 419
18. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 39.39+0,89 411
19. RADJAN, Ana 10 PK Borac 39.46+0,78 409
20. JOJIC, Milica 10 PK Borac 40.24+1,85 386
21. DODIK, Leona 11 Zrinjski, MO 40.40+0,93 381
22. ĐURAŠKOVIĆ, Katarina 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 40.41+0,89 381
23. HELBL, Lija 10 PK Fužinar Ravne 40.44+0,83 380
24. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 41.11+0,79 362
25. FELIZIANI, Giulia 10 SC Hakoah Wien 41.43+0,84 353
26. VOGRINČIČ, Taja 10 PK Ljubljana 41.54+0,82 350
27. TALIĆ, Anđela 10 Zrinjski, MO 42.22+0,97 334
28. MATIĆ, Vita 12 HAPK Mladost 42.33+0,76 331
29. ILIC, Una 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 42.39+0,78 330
30. GUDURAS, Tea 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 42.63+0,77 324
31. ŠTAGLJAR, Sunčica 10 HAPK Mladost 42.73+0,82 322
32. KASUMOVIĆ, Mona 13 Novi Grad, SA 44.80+0,80 279
33. STANCEVIC, Anja 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 45.39+0,97 268
34. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Elena 12 22. April, BL 45.40+0,93 268
35. KISELEVA, Evgeniia 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 45.42+0,84 268
36. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 45.51+0,88 266
37. ANICIC, Ana 12 Delfin - Laktasi 45.66+0,76 264
38. TATLIC, Dalila 13 Novi Grad, SA 47.10+0,86 240
39. KRSTAJIC, Emilija 08 Valis 48.14+0,88 225
40. UGRENOVIĆ, Mila 13 22. April, BL 48.75+0,95 217
41. LAZIĆ, Jelisaveta 15 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 48.93+0,88 214
42. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 49.61+0,86 206
43. PETKOVIC, Dunja 17 Olymp-Banja Luka 52.02+1,00 178
44. PETROVIC, Natalija 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 52.05+0,86 178
45. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 54.52+1,03 155
46. KREMENOVIC, Katarina 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 54.54+0,63 155
47. SEPER, Nadja 16 Aquafit, SA 55.70+0,89 145
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 14, Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

48. ZLOMISLIĆ, Klara 13 Zrinjski, MO 59.09+0,88 121
49. PANIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 59.48+0,99 119
50. BAJIĆ, Ksenija 14 22. April, BL 59.96+1,02 116
51. VUJOVIC, Nika 17 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:00.15+0,55 115
52. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:00.52+0,91 113
53. ANIČIĆ, Petra 14 Zrinjski, MO 1:00.86 111
54. RADIC, Marija 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:02.27+0,80 104
55. CURTOVIC KISAN, Lea 15 Aquafit, SA 1:02.35+1,02 103
56. CENANOVIC, Dzejla 16 Aquafit, SA 1:07.41 82
57. BAJIC, Kalina 16 22. April, BL 1:31.08 33

DSQ MIHAJLOVIC, Djurdja 10 Poseidon 51.38+0,95
DSQ LUKAČ, Mia 16 22. April, BL 2:00.50

D

1. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Pscs 36.55+0,80 515
2. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 36.90+0,72 500
3. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.31+0,84 484
4. CURKOVIC, Ana 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 38.63+0,77 436
5. ČIČA, Nina 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 38.77+0,85 431
6. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 41.11+0,79 362
7. ILIC, Una 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 42.39+0,78 330
8. KRSTAJIC, Emilija 08 Valis 48.14+0,88 225

C

1. BRAKIĆ, Tea 11 Dubrava 35.50+0,72 562
2. PATERA, Paula 11 SC Hakoah Wien 37.84+0,71 464
3. GNAMUŠ ŠLEBNIK, Aleksandra 10 PK Fužinar Ravne 38.14+0,73 453
4. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 38.67+0,82 434

JURCA, Leona 11 HAPK Mladost 38.67+0,99 434
6. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 39.15+0,82 419
7. RADJAN, Ana 10 PK Borac 39.46+0,78 409
8. JOJIC, Milica 10 PK Borac 40.24+1,85 386
9. DODIK, Leona 11 Zrinjski, MO 40.40+0,93 381

10. HELBL, Lija 10 PK Fužinar Ravne 40.44+0,83 380
11. FELIZIANI, Giulia 10 SC Hakoah Wien 41.43+0,84 353
12. VOGRINČIČ, Taja 10 PK Ljubljana 41.54+0,82 350
13. TALIĆ, Anđela 10 Zrinjski, MO 42.22+0,97 334
14. ŠTAGLJAR, Sunčica 10 HAPK Mladost 42.73+0,82 322
15. KISELEVA, Evgeniia 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 45.42+0,84 268
16. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 45.51+0,88 266

DSQ MIHAJLOVIC, Djurdja 10 Poseidon 51.38+0,95

B

1. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 37.42+0,82 480
2. ĐURAŠKOVIĆ, Katarina 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 40.41+0,89 381
3. MATIĆ, Vita 12 HAPK Mladost 42.33+0,76 331
4. KASUMOVIĆ, Mona 13 Novi Grad, SA 44.80+0,80 279
5. STANCEVIC, Anja 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 45.39+0,97 268
6. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Elena 12 22. April, BL 45.40+0,93 268
7. ANICIC, Ana 12 Delfin - Laktasi 45.66+0,76 264
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 14, Devojčice, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, B

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

8. TATLIC, Dalila 13 Novi Grad, SA 47.10+0,86 240
9. UGRENOVIĆ, Mila 13 22. April, BL 48.75+0,95 217

10. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 49.61+0,86 206
11. PETROVIC, Natalija 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 52.05+0,86 178
12. ZLOMISLIĆ, Klara 13 Zrinjski, MO 59.09+0,88 121

A

1. LAZIĆ, Jelisaveta 15 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 48.93+0,88 214
2. PETKOVIC, Dunja 17 Olymp-Banja Luka 52.02+1,00 178
3. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 54.52+1,03 155
4. KREMENOVIC, Katarina 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 54.54+0,63 155
5. SEPER, Nadja 16 Aquafit, SA 55.70+0,89 145
6. PANIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 59.48+0,99 119
7. BAJIĆ, Ksenija 14 22. April, BL 59.96+1,02 116
8. VUJOVIC, Nika 17 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:00.15+0,55 115
9. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:00.52+0,91 113

10. ANIČIĆ, Petra 14 Zrinjski, MO 1:00.86 111
11. RADIC, Marija 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:02.27+0,80 104
12. CURTOVIC KISAN, Lea 15 Aquafit, SA 1:02.35+1,02 103
13. CENANOVIC, Dzejla 16 Aquafit, SA 1:07.41 82
14. BAJIC, Kalina 16 22. April, BL 1:31.08 33

DSQ LUKAČ, Mia 16 22. April, BL 2:00.50
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